]
In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q 0 2
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

car e soont e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

MONDAY

T

07/01/2019 #30
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number | 0 EF’?FWFF

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Furnace Farm Limited

bold black capitals.

I Liquidator's name

Full forename(s} | Dean Anthony

Surname | Nelson

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl St Helens House

Street |

Post town I King Street

County/Region I Derby

Postcode IFEEIT’_—FEIE,_

Country

n Liquidator’s name @

Full forenamef(s) Megan © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Wallis another liquidator.

Liquidator’'s address @

Building namefmumber | The Mills ® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town | Canal Street

County/Region | Derby

e [0l e[ 1] [2| ’[J]

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




1

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

‘23 M Palolile

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

Signature date

o Pz Blolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilt help Cornpanies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Connor Gratton

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Smith Cooper

Address

St Helens House

King Street

Derby

pfef+] [afEle]

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




‘Statement of Affairs’
Statement as to affairs ‘or N
'Fumace Farm lelfed

on the 23 November 2018 bemg a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name MicHAL bw«Mi\/ M LALEN

Signed /LUW'“( M
26 1.1%

Dated




Fumace Farm Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets
Estimated to
Assels Book Value Redlise
£ £
Assels subject fo fixed charge:
Leasehold Land & Property 3.204,550.00 NIL
Nil. NIL
Natfional Westminster Bank plc {40,755.00}
Deficiency c/d {40,755.00)
Motor Vehicie 4,145.00 4,000.00
Societe Generale Equipment Finance Lid [2.463.00)
1,537.00 1,537.00
Assels subject fo flodafing charge:
Uncharged assels:
Plont & Machinery 139,435.00 35,000.00
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 26.387.00 15.000.00
Stock 55,471.00 5,567.00
Book Debis 5.061.00 506,00
Cash at Bank 12.268.00 12,268.00
Prepayments and accrued income 3.515.00 NIL
Credit Card Recelpts 1.605.00 1,605.00
71,483.00

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature /l/\""’"“/(’ ’U’z"\ Date 26 {l. I?




Furnace Farm Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 November 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities
Estimaied to
Redalise
£
Estimated total assels avallable for prefarentiol creditors (Camnled from Page A) 71,483.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees’ Areors of Pay [Count=77) 44,066.00
Employees' Hofiday Pay {Count=/7]) 9.727.00
Pension Schernes 2,044.00
55,837.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentiai eraditors 15,644.00
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
15.446.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable [to cany forward) NIL
Based on floating charge ossets of Nil
Estimated tolal assets available for loaling charge holders 15,644.00
Debts secured by fioating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 40,755,.00
40,755.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of ussets after floaling charges {25,109.00}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable [brought down) NIL
Total assels available to unsecured credifors NIl
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deferred Grant Income 2,454,132.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 238.743.00
Employees' Arrecrs of Pay{Count=77) 26,542.00
Employees' Redundancy Pay and PLON{Courd=77}) 51,597.00
Deposit Creditors{Count=75) 11.004.00
Loyalty Customers and Youcher Creditors 47.649.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 9.247.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 25,272.00
Directors' Loan Accounts 9.746,587.00
Other Loon Account « K Himsworth 4,000.00
Other Loan Account - Settlemeant 975,000.00
13,582.773.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shorfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (13.589.773.00)
Shorttall in respect of F.C's post 14 Sepiember 2003 (brought down) 25,109.00
Esfimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {13,614,882.00)
Issued and called up copilal
1.00

Ordinary Shareholders

1,90
{13,614,883.00]

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members




60:11 8102 JOQUIBAON 5Z

SO'SLOT “19A DS Sdl

gjo | abiod

Tl VA ot

06'9L M6 9ET) 'PPBUAMS "UMAM] ‘)53 DU} BipUSd "B PR JojUbug poojsobug 208D
zryze QVr LLAS “AysamsQ ‘Hog auy pn Bunsigng lepiog 408D
91°616°C V£ TS 'BIUSUOL Jsom "Aquaiiam ‘BJ0I53 Yoy cioy] ‘ADM YsY | plisuoguog Y082
0008 NS §ZTT1 "AMU0D “ADg UAMIOD ‘UjoD A (o) 80|53 jubupog 4080
96’102 245 BTT "AMuD "ADG UAMOD ‘D ‘WD A ) Py Aleulor jJuoupog  §0g0
10Z9LT 190 92711 'AMU0D) 1SMILD(T *JOSIG 4, 103 52 PAMJ 10 SDIg 2080
00'0BY HHB TET] ‘UDJ WDS ‘PPIOH] WD $$aulsng AMUOD DEOW "L | Jlun SIHUDAIDD OO 908D
005 336 9271 "AmuoD "Ang uAmio]) ‘ujoD A o) judWRas B1D}sI juoupog 509D
00'le UNZ 1£7d TPMLLIOD) "UDIUPOg '8qUUI002ALRY *PDOY UOKDIS PIO § Hun Prpoodpmomeg 08D
oY PPauAMO ‘eyind ‘ISIPU] UOPUDID UWAD SBO leag £080
A A HHE TET1 "AMUOD "D SSBUISNY AMUOD DHOW ‘£ Jiuf) unly smoag zoaD
£5°660°1 ange 135 ‘Uopuo *}oas AspuouULISY p§ ‘PIPAIOOM soUp, JjoJoung Logd
BF'G69 39S Tyd 'uoisald ‘Po0Y eBpuBUOT *3J0|s3 PU| ADM UDWIOY ¢/ P WOISOM UHON 0408 00HD
9L LIl NO2DY UDOT §10§084(] Jajw SpiBnog maipuy 10v¥D
orveL 386 4571 ‘UOW SAUA ‘LIMPDSUDI ‘SAIPDS) *UDSOUY SWRMM © - AINOH AJSTIONY  20¥D
toey d1Z 9949 "SPUDIPIV jsam Towisws ‘auoy Aipnoyj wuoi-ybiem Aleay  govD
88'vLE Md0 0ZOY "ANGMmaN ‘K Jod SHO4 T SUMIY  DOVYD
o0'0Rz'e 348 6511 *ADG UAMIOD) "8Al(] SS8DUL 67 "@mo] AgJaS ‘SJUDjunnIaY sauBny uojsy saybny uojsy f0vD
AR VA DL LIV 'SUDALY IS "WNagReY ‘|9dKs YOIH WNOQPeY "9jDs] JoysNPUl Wnogpey £ Bujoiow by vOvD
SrLIO"L 401 L 1M 'UOPUOT ‘8IDNDS 18)SODUDT ¢Q| "SOIPN|S AlDACY § SOU MY 60VD
nN9 ZINI "eBpuquoy
90692 "POOM FO0PPD4 ‘aRU87 UCKNGLISIQ POOM JO0PPDJ § {ILN '9SNOH saPUSACIY Py UOS ® alomoy Auoyjuy  80VD
zlees'’e NISBZN 'AMU0D ‘UDDasAMIB ‘BolAPAS) PRIO)] 'Uo4 A 0L SOUNUY  LOVD
00291 XV9 1971 ‘Aesaibuy ‘upIAMQ “NI0jO Uje) o) oiddy Aasaibuy  90vD
vL&9 N8 67 '‘Aesaibuy YanAus TMd UAL Buudg Aesabuy  GovO
PeLLLE PUDJODS ‘Uped 'Winy aippauAang Jajsol sosuadxg wavy  bOVD
S¥'S UZ BAD ‘BAYNWIDM ‘'UHoMUISY HDd UDieiauols 8QHY  £OVD
00'0%E NV | ¥3d ‘aIYSODUDT] ‘UO|aPOaL] "ADMISBM § 'OSNOH ADMISOM asA-PY  ZOYD
TE658'S 1€ OET "OUPNPUDY| "ADg UAUILUS ‘MBIA UIBDPPOIS £7 poWIsE Y 10VYD
90°L9C #Y6 40V “p0d s58UIsNg UCIUDDIU "ADA XSSO, ‘Dsan0Y J0dqy ‘pil doday pyooday QYD
3 ssaippy WO Aay

sio}ipas) Aubdwo) - g
P3N by 920uINg
1adood yjuis



461t BLOT IDGRUBAON 9T

GUSI0Z 1A TOS S

gjozsbod

‘5{ é ainoubis

A4 AVE 2877 "105uDg “Dpsayieg ‘1§ UamBQ seUd § IMIAOMIMD 002D
ALY Iv1 OET1 "oUpPnpUD[] 'PDOY SUSaNYD £7 Spom Buuud uoa A BIDID  NODD
0E'Sol 810 92T "ISMRID ‘2IDNDS JOISDIUY ‘SMaW 3109 6| ALY ALVED  WODD
Z1vAM| Ndé 1£T1 “AMUOD "UCIDUNT OUPNPUDYT *ajDJs3 [OL§SNPU| PouBI] PLTAIRA PIOMSaol 100D
S6'8LLL HHB 193 'BUpD9Y 'poOY DSSOY | ‘WDY JAAIN 21404 PIOMSIOD)  MODD
£5°006°G1 ©00 921 “AWIDD) *ISAWLD[T 'PROY AUDJ PiTs|0awW Asfioa AMuoD 00D
09 170’1 V48 ZET1 "AMUOD "UdBS 590D DIDd 'E UM Aomaig Amuo?y 100D
00’88z T1 MVG IiM 'UOPUCT  auonbs Asjewag ¢y wnpunuo)  HODD
99'¥50'1 2SS OFOY ‘SHyHSY ‘WDYBUNOM ‘POOY §58104 ‘DIDASUIA PIEYLKE Pojiuin $ejojs3 INBSSIoUU0D 902D
08'0TL'\ BNE 6ZT1 "ADgE UAWOD "pooYy ADISUUAM g1 UoHNOS JBpndwoD 400D
ov'yvL'T MXE OSW JOI59UDUDW 'SADND PIOJIDS ‘ADNY) SPISIDIOM ‘aSNOH S8501 PITIN diooiunuWIo 3000
00042 0z 81T usyBiquag “AYY ‘1eays Aezea oQ| ‘Bupiing aadug QLISNOISGAMTD Q02D
90209 HHB ZET1 "AMUCD ‘D4 WIDS PPIOH A4 ssausng (sMID) ‘2 Hunpapwn uojosebijoy pAWD) A1T4NOND D 20023
85261 XI'4 LET] ‘AMUO? "oURNPUD] “USPRAMUDD ‘sayBny Welno Ov4 wioj uAjewD 9002
10171 OIE LAS 153 Pul pleyelljog "ADMPINDOUBA g ‘asuciejul pood esysdoius ‘| | N abppyssesyd  v0DD
00"l AQE ZTT1 ‘Aumo *AMuc)) JO UDo§BD AMUOD JOUDDIBD 400D
or'os MOZ SHD "‘Auajsuaan 'jSo3 Py 18|50 ‘9udd PRIO} WDd epoi| bugsiu 37 piisesubug Bunaios 5D 800D
00009 IVZ 62T 'ADg UAWOD) “PDOY AMUOD) ‘Dyad Poao) paunoD ybnosog AunoD AMuoD 00D
866451 1SS pVS "uoiBipale? nsApunn ‘joBanusy ‘aboioo e ‘I N MULAD SMOD 900D
SPZEY’l %S9 ¥1VS ‘[RUDN ‘SPUDH S5010) “JiDd POO SPUOH SS01D) PI1SPO0Y JOMOH 21500 602D
09°451 ONZ 06711 "OUPNPUDH] "SNUBAY Y}aDPROoIS) ‘HOIDAWOH] PR UAMD §BISDD QDD
WIeLT NTZ S8d "Uo|s8ld "Smaibu) ‘uuD4 POBH WDd A 3nacINO¥IVI €002
05'452 NYE (VS ‘@USUSLUDULIND "USUHOULDT "YIMIUDTT ‘I0H Bnasyog P11 Sjonpoid ANoQ SAUsuayUDWIDD 200D
8'605°1 1d€ 992 "‘WOYUSPPOH 'POOY UOHNS D SS8UIsNg WOYUSHPOH T Jun aBpyod 02IpD 1022
100 OFE 7 LAH ‘SMYSHOA SO JINH YO SSSUISNG |SAM UOHIW "ADM, S3AM SSUIM 1BUDDD 000D
14'80E" YIS BIT] "ADG BUWI ‘9J0)s3 {DUISHPU| PAM|T AL 'E ADMmssaxdxg 'D'eg Siun Qall seny s1ezolg HOBD
2] 191 96HQ "WoYINg ‘Se3AI8S JuBLAD 19 3418 ©08D
£E'4SE avé 51VM "21s3yD "WoLBUY ‘SIDH 'POOY DUCIJIA V9T pi1 BuBoxond Ui g 4080
oveEre'L yoogsimBaoqen uog qaN Boumong udig 3080
0Leve YIE (HY ‘Wioyssaw ‘pooy ubiespus 21 ssoosug Q08D
3 SERIPPY swoN  Asy
siopipai) Aupdwiod - ¢

PajRUL] WDy 2DDUINg
2dood ypws



6011 B1OZ JAQUUBAON 92

00°265°15
00'THS'9T
00'L2L6
00990’y
00Ove
ooole
SLSE0'8
eCTLY
TEISK'S
01°60E
00'£2¥')
[74- 44
00ZEL'YSYT
05482
TLesy)
100
857968
00000526
00'&9r'949'8
00000’ 1S
80'80C
00’19t
LT
0g'99r
Se'e8L
o0'vs
vLLTh

S AVIA g
15601’ |
CEvIL

3

80'S102 “J3A DS Sdi

Uy 8271 ‘AMUOD) D88 UO S0UY ‘ONUDAY 5582uld 81

N30 6211 "08S U0 SOUY "Z0Z XOU Od 100K 8oupQ jusaj

N0 971 "AMuc) ‘Ismuoq ‘palBoppuoy ‘juousag

MV 6 0SNG “voBg ‘999 08 Od

HXZ £V1'9QWODDBI0W  WoUsARH 'POOY wioysAoH 2 *ABisuz 0 3
AHZ 8YS ‘Whung Aunal '9ajajad 'is3 Pui 15oM YUON *ADM 3002 |
2d0 £19¥ "RI0IOUNK "ULDS PIDMADH MaN ‘Buipyng piey syl

91§ £ST1 'PRAUAMS ‘eLiimd "POOY UCLOWRDD 'UDjOH UAIG | ON
ZN1 8¥4D ‘WPAL IAYHOW “JOIADAUY "0 SSaUIsng JOARDALY

UG BTV "AMUOD *ADg UAMIOD "UJDD A o)

A3S 45711 'Aesaibuy 'ebpug wusyy ‘pooy seboen i

X16 0Z£S ‘SAMOJ "AMDPMOW SDUIQ "ab?) JMDT ‘JAD pouoBy

TOT OET1 ‘OUPNPUD] ‘PY ASIOA Ao ‘OUeIR0 D) S0[asUDy

VIS 9171 'uBiquaq 8053 [ousnpu) ApusuIoioD *anue ) asuciaiul ‘g fun
ASE L1710 'Sopyooy 'pPRoy piojebpug

NHS §ZT1 "AMUOD "2JPUDOW ‘PROY AMUOYD) *9SN0H HOMIEN

NLL §ST1 'UopoWaD ‘BUISSOID SUNS "9SNOMSIDM ulig

SO0 SFHD ‘OPISALIBN ‘DM ‘AU [SOM 'IPISAACIOD €1

442 938 "2aAYsBYD ‘HodyD0iS ‘ANgpes 'PRoy [RMUIcD

MHE $a4 "SIYSHIOA 150M ‘PIOJPDIY "ADM, 850D "asNOH UDUISIIDE

giog aboy

g Yoy é .,. 2Mnoubig

NOTId pup Abng Aduounpey ssakodug §03D
seBop §0 sioany segiodun YOI

And ADplioH seadoidug &30

Aoy Jo sinauy Saadoduuy 804D

FONNOT INIAT 1030

NVOINIAI 903D

SUDAJ § 3 5030

S8JAIBS |UDLDIOW UOAD 03D
ABiau33Q3y 03D

sAR)NH D4 uap3 703D

suoiuippd 103D

HoH 20 iuoal 003D

9oy Bupurny upedona usiap,  HOAD
jo0yDs AIay007) - SWOdU| Paus)aq] 900D
O}049) 5,0JUDS - SWODU| PaLRe(] 4000
Bupuup suipm - swodus pasela 300D
sysoda Buippam - swooul paiied  QoAD
JUSLIBIRS 0441 WOY UDOTSI0DaIA  DOAD

{UBIDIOW [PDYDIW) SJUNODIY UDO' SI0JDIQ) 200D
(UBIDIOW BW0D D} JUNOIID UDOT $I0}08I voaod

A7 INYINYLS3Y SNVIAGD 40D
§sual) Mg 8000

A3SIVda 2040

Alamelg ejjo0) eao(] 9007
piseyddnsgeqaumea  50QD
papuwr (MmNl DileQ  #0QD
los;ed E0aD

SHOIAIRS 5PISRS(] Z0an
FgQouy v/1 ph lsmoQ 104D
dnois upwsang 0040

sSQIppY

awbN Aay |

siojpal) Aupdwo?d) - g
PajiLL] uLD4 SoDUINY
1adoo? yjusg



604 L R10T SUISAON 9T

(4411
v1'8v6'T

erLese

OLwe's
£8°09C
yo'ze
08'09,
09'6e0'1
oo'sze
Q9911
ZrTse’l
0L'¥99T
£EEE8
26'CYe
0008l
00 L0y
9L°CEL
1AWA N

09°€1s
v6'0EC
18°2¢07
a0'ges
LZ°éL
0Z'sllL
98'701C
SV'o8P'E
Q0'véL

3

A0°S102 “19A 108 S

N3 E3H “AILSPI0IBISH ‘BAM-UO-ASULIIM ‘abD) 07 souadspiyy
412 §9T1 “Asseibuy JO o151 “POBUACH ‘aNUSAY PUDRAS)D 'sBuiping Ausjue)

111 843N *BUAL vodn
S|ISOOMBN ‘UOIUAABLIOT "MIA D LOJUSY "SSNCH ULOMIIDM * TOZEE WOooY

one
LMN “UOPUOT "POOY UOISNT 98T ‘JAMO] UGISNT JOOH PIE ‘Safjindas 7 ADUSAOSU
NQE $MS "UOPUOT ‘PY UDIAINS *JID ssauisng woyBumng

XN9 TMN ‘UOpuo] "AOMPDOIg POOMSPOKD) €42

G0 t 158 "10y5ug ‘3 Ao Jojdog

41 P IS "nsayD ‘OPAH ‘UQIMAN ‘a0}L] PU) 100K UOIMBN

AUMOZ) *POOY JOBUDY ‘9o0UA] USDM €

HHZ 9LAS 'SAMOJ ‘UMOIMBN ‘i§ JuaDsalD) SOYIA uAig g

Vd? PNH ‘@3Usyi0), §S03 *INH 'PDOY SMISIM

SQ1 OETI "AMUOD “CUPNPUDT] ‘J0ays JBPIING ‘UAJSOW JRB0Y LMD € Jun

10 TS 'PRAUAMD ‘312U "AMPLUNISAUD]] "D POO4

D19 197 ‘UOW SAUA "UADURISUAIY

AL 62T "ADG UAMOD 'PUS 5BM ‘POOY ADMUOY) 791

INL €211 'PROUAMD 'DIDg YD Ssouisng (7

DLy TIMD "9U4saYD ‘UoieiBUOD 'MOJUMO.] *BUDT SPIYD

4dS ST ‘AMUDD ‘ADR UAWOD) "AMUDD) UDIS) "LIDS YDIDMAD A JUDN

e

81%0 'UOXQ ‘UCIBIBIDT ‘PDGY LUCHNOG YO04g ‘910453 PUl UINag uopapo 8i/ V1 Iun
S19 9V '195i8WI0S JIBIDMBPY D SSIUISNG YHOMUNG

UG BZT) “SIOM UHON ‘Ao uAMIOD ‘Wjb) A 0} "8210 BJ04S3 JUDUPOg

NVZ LEAD 'ods uoibupuna ‘jaays adioyjly ‘som uciog

NND GJ$ "SAUSPIOYDLS ‘SUIAT JOPUN SIISOIMEN ‘UCIUDISIOM ‘AN PIBOMOT 7 Hun
1AL DETT "AMmUOD) ‘OUpNPUD)] “ABMPDONG UAISOW |

4d1 £31°'BISI0)S88I187 "UDISAS "HiDJ SSAUISNG POBLLLIBIDM ‘ADM SUADY

©az GHD 'apiseaq ‘alued ‘ajpis] pu) S4uUad 'OF IIUn

NHE ZQAN 'SAMOd ‘siem Ying SWAWPDIW ‘JoyD N ppapsduied

gloy abod

..lsN\S_\ J)..SS\.*\ oinpubig

ugsny wjor 53 30
SSUIM UOIDS SBUIDT oord

IN'F JAVd - SWOIND § SNUSASY WH  DOHD

IYA - SWOISND 2 ONUOASY WH  BOHD
NVINVSS B SHEINNH YOHD

P} AI0JOD4 BIDIODOYD SWIOH  40HD
poojaulsAgiod  BOHD

PRBHONNH  Z0HD

ndoy YsajiH - 90HD

AsucH dojiH  SOHD

P sHodw) POO4 3BPIH ¥OHD

HOD PUDUD3Y  €0HD

BDAIRS PO YDBIDH  ZOHD

Pf7 Uow ueipy 1OHD

{v-0-204D) P11 1COYDS ADUIND SIMBH  O0HD
SIBUOHOBIUCD PPBLAMG  $0DD)

PR Sjoig siedoy 09D

Alemeig SuNQ 103y 7ODD

P#1 oj8y Buipol) uapIeS 1092
Agsppg 009D

ustuejljes aonwng sy) 9040
8jjusiuonaug bjl4 504D

QL7 POO4 MBIALSEL P040

P o8y 59404 €040

P¥1 in soBojy 2040

Py weyD Ausy 1040

P11.i9pUSADT USIaM |V S1BULIDg 0040

ssaIppy

awWDN Aoy

siojpai) Aundwio) - g
PN ULy IabUINY
ladoo) yjwsg



60+ | 810T JOWLBAON 92

0°510Z JBA YOS S

=5 7]

glo g sbny

ainjoutis

ST dAS 8271 N4V A TVL ‘Ujod-A{Dy sajom anua) Budesy 2ag jouoioN  OOND
8/°969't dg9 W JS|SSOUDW 19|09 "PIOJIDS ‘19848 [OPOSST] 001 ‘@snoy [oun?) SaUIM OMIAWN  DOWD
00'04 und Snyy 4O0WD
0005 TIE 1€di SPUMLIPT JUIBS Aung "YOIBUDIMOYS ‘DA NG '@sNoH kg 1SD84 BIQDBAOW  JOWD
09°69S 552 LZAS 'SAMO4 ‘[00dUSISM "POOY MaWSg *85N0H PIoy PIO plioaLmagsuoBion QOWD
5 S LAl Qsé 611 "aausyBiaquaq ‘uAjojsal] ‘pooy USPEEW £E/ € SIDUDID YAUDUOW  DOWD
ZESH0'E V5 1N ‘2M POPULRUDD 104 SSIUISNG SSIDM JO HDBH P{1P004 POOS SUOIUIW  9OWD
00'00% THS 82711 *ADg UAMIOD) 085 UC SOUY 'PROY OUPNPUDN] SUDAJ N YOWD
50501 YHS SZT1 'ADR UAMIOD “2ipUSow Py USIOUBID0Ig SUOS PUD SAUBNHW  40WD
(A% 744 3dE 1¥T1 'PPaUAMG ‘Bolulisals nousolg "MDd YHDBADH Buuain) aypotaN  BOWD
¥&LLL 401 OETT ‘PPSUAMD 'OUPNRUD(L ‘|8aX4S Joping POOJDaS PIDULAW  /OWD
09'¢9 dQ9 STAS ‘Cunaw poys, “uAmiy uAy asasyD UIBW  90WD
00'001 D96 ¥ 100dIsAN g Buipni) ydwnu ‘ADMm udwinul &6 CIUWN SONISYD TOW  SOWD
12:3 741 MNY E5T1 ‘10UIMd "HDd SseUisng Yoo(wois) 6 jlun ‘aBpng suag puo yow SN3GHVYW  POWD
1 A WA AHZ 2271 'UOW SAU, ujsBunp ‘pPRAUAWILR 0T ‘aua) ABojouyoaL Poss  SJUDJNSUOD [DOfWBYD ¢ [Poio[olg BUUDW  EOWD
00'00Z 435 81T "AYY 'SHO0PPD 8L € BuusjoD ASIDDOOW 2D ZOWD
0c42¢ 149 ¥ST1 'PROUAMS) "UOpDWRD?) 'se0iBAURd "1oals yBi 4| ‘uon pay auL poo4 Jjjoxg sailBBow  1OWD
z5'ss| AMUO?) ‘UORIUNT SUPNPUDT “9iD)ST IOUSNPUY POW 1] ‘UAMBieow ssi0)y PI1ISPDSB0UM DIUDJF DOW  HOWD
19202 oYPaL) PWoISNT AJIoAOT L0170
09°6L1 341 BAS "MOIPNY "PDOY R0 4 033 ‘esjus? aspdiapul [Ny ‘02 Hun P 0D INN MO[PNT 207D
8576521 UNL OZOd *ISINS Js8p “1apsayanD ‘yblenybiH P} BuipDdl| POO4 8ACT c01D
z6991 ONG £5T1 ‘PRIUAMS) UMy "sAIAPUAM]T ‘sDI JognBs) yolome pobAn $010
00141 MS8 0ZT1 ‘uagoBuof ‘P2 A8qqY ‘ UOHIAD IDUCHDOWSY IDACY S84 POOo4 uatoBuon TIOONVT] £012
00'001 HYZ OET1 ‘OUPNPUDT ‘{@als UAISOW g ‘OiiNg JuswaBoupy ‘aKuaD) DUOIDIA By} SJAD SDWSIYD OUPNPUD(} 01D
£1°25¢ 438 BZT1 ‘AMUOD) “2PUIOW '910{53 XSO ‘E HUn P{1 12210 341 1012
66621'T NHZ 1HD “ejsay) ‘sionbg Asqqay ¢ ON pleyHST 001D
00'000"Y JUNODDY UDOT SI0IOBAQ YHOMSLUIH Y 1032
056l 735 TZdH "eayswoyBupong ‘AINGssly ‘UojuED UoisY "YloN ppoy abBeiioD) POJRUN SSDIAISS DY 00D
84'998°C 912 59T ‘POSUAICH ‘snueAy pupjaas|D sBuipiing Aibusual P11 SUos ¢ unBaey ydesor £0rD
0zelo's SUZ 919 'PROY YHOMSUIY “HOM Juswe)) uojBujgiem ‘P101 7 uyol Bupocoty piot uvof 20rD
3 $s8ippy awnpN Aoy

sioypal) Aundwod - g
pajwil winj adnung
Jadoo? yjwg



4011 BLOT QUIBAON Y¢

A0SLOL "B DS S

gloyaboy

é )\vl(v....é ainjpubig

o910z AQ6 TZTT] ‘AMU0D ‘INOW “(NOK UOLY ‘HOM IO A UMOI] PIADQ/SNOAZ Uiy d0¥D
8IS MXS ZXO "@RUSRIOXO ‘UOHON Buiddiyy *oipjs3 Buipniy ‘pY 1045a010M 01 §50¥ ' SSOY  VOuD
00'69¢ VEE 1177 ‘eausyBiquaq “wouxeum ‘oiBapunyl 'YdiAmAQ ujpg P g AiduL 59508 608D
00065 A19 8¥T1 'PPRUAMD 'U|S0IDNSPUALIUS “ULDY WBM A POIOH  (CAUDT USIDW JJOS YS|9M)} UOS 2 SaIMDa Wy 808D
9LEEL XA6 LT "AMUOD ‘uoldUNf ouUpNpUR(l ‘pDoY AMmua?) ‘Boiney uosg P} SWOHIM PROYDIY 2042
188 anysyBiquaq ‘uamIOD 'jois3 IPYSNPU] AIODD4 BOUDADY *Z JIUN P11 00 uOdDg 9 Y 904D
ov'LZ §$19 7O ‘MOBSDIO) ‘IS llBMUI0g 61 AIDiq Juoinogsay  SOND
00'r98 116 SNQ ‘SIUSYOA YINOS 43is0ou0q "poay s6uj P AN pPood 8y POAD
08'46F OTT 59N ‘Aesaibuy 'poaYAY HHAD ‘unjuAig won Z{ ‘Busiand Joispey HOjS pay £0ND
0009 ALS 82T ‘AMuoD) ADg UAMIOD “yopasimiB] soiquay ORJUOD) 1594 MDY ZouD
00'ves AjopdsoH amoy 104D
00'zes HHS L1AS 'SAMO "SMSISDD) ‘PIDA LOYDIS 'POYS SPOOD) PIO 'z N SIAYISTAL HONAVY 008D
ZUrQ'e punjuclsued  Yodd
1Z0teZ DY DN ‘UoPUOT ‘JDNbg SPINIDY T DN J0) S¥J 6040
STEYSEN NAB 6211 ‘AMU0D "ADg ULAMWOD ‘'UDSUD] "L oK LdpIAS] W0d poos) BubBid 804D
96'622 A6 SEND "uopjog ‘AsisBury Py Low P11 dioH i5ed 20dD
00’18 13992711 "ADg UAMIOD) ‘UBDW A UAI] ‘oMY ulig SUNING NOOVEONId %042
0oLk 1’1 NVE FLAS "SOIOM SAMO4 ‘UMOIMBN ‘POOY |004 picAaun ypouad 504D
09°vib N0 £1T] ‘Juoujal] “Jond A jubN &7 24K d9nbiow yDed rodD
ov'60L MNL ST 'eausyBiquaq ‘WiMiny wmdiog sAn 2404 JOMUIDY £0d4D
00'ss1°| HQ6 BHD ‘U0jxXY 4oDg SO fuDg SBAI958I4 UD0] SDIO 1UD4 704D
ov Lt 3H? PST ‘UopDWIRDD seoibAusd ‘POOY Ajuno) AGINYJ 1043
00'09E QL 1D ‘MoBsblS 18811S UBSND BE ‘S5N0H WNua) QIUNISITNSIINO Alvd 004D
00'0TL HX1 45 'PaNIRUS ‘NIDd SsaUsng PajiIsyS ‘matA pdoin] 4 'sis|onbpoay prouciy 100D
06+02 3d0 ¥ZT1 "AMUIOD ‘PBOD) A sMjag ‘uoll AJAGs DS UWBDMIG 000D
08'VSL 0 ¥NE WZDI 'uopuo) ‘ajobdoysia e Ojd YUDY JOJSULLISIM [DUOHDN  SOND
ooeel AXL ZHD 'PIOW 'PROY WOUXaIM “iod Sseuipng PIowW dnoi) DIpaw ISeNDSMEN  YOND
00'9E THL BHD "ONUsiuLY ESMAICH ‘SODWN-A-Uag ‘Junoy uj PASIOOSN  €OND
9C990'L NS 6211 ‘ADg LAMIOD ‘POOY ADJSUUAM 4 WSUNO) SAIDM UHON  ZOND
99281'T 218 | 154 "loIsug ‘WNOWUOAY ‘ADM Ypnoy S|aqsIN LOND
3 $s8lppy SwDN Aay

siofipai) Aundwio)) - g
Pajitur] Wi aonuing
1doo) yjus



601 L 10T JSQUISADN 92 SO°SL0Z A 105 Sdb g1o £ abog

(«.0{ g amjpubig

XNé E1ON ‘wbyBuiioN

AAAL "VIROJ5910] ‘UMDY WOONSNW SYL/Y JUn ‘asnoyinw Aq Aundwos som| SsNOUINIAL AQ Aunduwio?) 5,0Mm} 01D
00'vhE'Y 1d0 9277 "AMUOD "JSMAID[] *AISYDY PUD SWI00Y DI IOg 5 UM N} Qoo
BEVLLT XHé QL AS "saysclioys "AlsomsO wiod yaogaly 201D
0895 ¥S8 1ZAS oodusiom "uojBuying ‘}IDd SSNOUHOW | posuwy 801D
9E'gITY YAE 1177 WOLUNKSIW 'DIBUIN 'PDOY PIO ‘WD JUDWIDg A Udd ANDQ SUCSURLICL  WOID
05" 1Z¢ dNZ N1DJM UOPUOT IS UOIBUIILION ‘PIOA HAX207 Spv Jid¥00D | M oIPNIS [984 *g AO0JUIOY] 601D
PEETL 11 NG "RiS02u0(Q ‘90153 IDUINSPU; SPISIBIoM ‘aAiQ geddoy) 2 pun Avodwiod sid Buddoy aut 801D
057651 V8 SLT1 "UOW sAuj "yisoiiuag "IIoH WolD 02 8aH 8Y| flilte]
00552 Irg 1TAS ‘loodusiom 'uoiBuling "PDGY 1USH "SSSUSNY S33AQ PRO * O Hun USADH ay| 901D
S1'182T INS LLAY 'O "SUILIIUNG 'SIDIS] IBIYSOHPU} SHSPD P§1 Aundwo?) ssau) 8y| 501D
0005 MZ 8MD UoIBUIPPND '9AY PUDHOOW ‘9SNOH J0PN] ‘DI YIK0058Y |UDId AuDdWOo? UORBS IRYSAYD BY] o1
ST 101 N3 8111 'Ang jouwipy "ydosy {§ ‘souapiy auy ‘s jun Aupdwio) dous Apuoag ay| £oLD
cQ'SSe Iy |HD “#BiseyD ‘|eays aunid maN 'Guipung a10G0i0M Pyt 1edwoH ysiuods ay) 2010
yzzor MNP TLYS 1200 &40GUIB ‘ADM LOLBIUD “HDJ SUnuow ay] ‘Zv jiun  Aundwod poo4 Uonag eiysayoxiuiad sy} Ti]le)
929 TI¥ P1AS ‘SAMOJ ‘UMOIMBN "9]0§S3 [DUSNPU| BIPYDOW (b Jiun PoOJiLN IB9PDI) 9sD| 001D
00981 uds 62711 'AMUOD ‘UAMOD PIO 'PDOYUIBD b | SUOUNI0S AJUNDaS 3G0HS Qoso
0L 9wy QO8 9119 "9ISINISIONOID) ‘PIOJIOD “Hod ssaulsng AiBulg | yun pajun Aduwyds  D0%D
YB'ELS @21 0ET “AMUOD) "OUDNPUD[T ‘jaals 1Sapm IIDUNOD “Z Jun sdwiny ds 80sD
00'vEZ 400 ¥1D3 ‘UOPUOT 'UBaLS) IBMUIRBID /I PH1UCHDIDOSSY SIXDWRsasy) sipeds vOSD
00°L4{E AQS ¥ST1 'PPBUAMS 'UOHDWSDD) ‘PY BOUUAID "WOiuAID DIDd ‘4 Jiun Asa}j0d 8|D|S aNjg DIUOPMOUS 6080
$L'6T D40 TV 'AMUOD “ISMINDET ‘'NAC UHeE PRIC)H 'UAMD AL DiDd s18qg D Bmig 805D
889IE AHO €T "AMUOCD "UDUIBLIOLIDN "PROY JUNOW ‘AMUCLY UAPPA] P} [oUoIS 1052
zeLel D0 | LV ‘DUGUND "GUad ‘05N HI0 4 S5auisnNg SOHTT YPON US8IS) PUD 1BAlS 9082
81°159°1 MO P11 “WaAaS uo AINCisam "HuNDYD P17 ASjows AWM PUR UISASS 50SD
0092 NISZ SKN "BISBYDUDWN ‘PISUSIIM 'PO0Y MmeN ANg (bE Q171 SWALSAS YOO YOSNAS £11%0]
00'48 NIE #VS 'DBSUDMS ‘SIDIOURID]] "POO0Y YSIDW ‘AIOID0] UDUAY ‘pi] PASMDBS §,UAWSS SNAMTSS €0SD
05°452 902 Z1dN 'POOMIDDIG ‘UAMISIDPALAW *95NOH SJjuad panwn jebuy J8jinos Z0sD
v ¥90°L ME £2AS 'UoiBIpaIad ‘YiAmisAlaqy ‘abpug siaaq ‘uoqod A $2)0JOI0YT) LojUNg YDIOS 105D
z1ols

VV6 ELIN "auA] Uodp) SYSOOMBN Dd ULON P (in) sfiog DOSO

ssauppy awny Ay

sio)ipal) Aundwio) - g
Pajl] wiIDs 8d0DUINg
1ado0) yjus



6011 G102 JOUWIDAON 9T

SOS10E J8A TS Sdi

gjo g sbog
Fi

IA&(\NJ)\ j.:\/\ ainoubg

SR'EIT'98Y'EL Bupjol saujug £7T
0092 THZ OST "AMUOD) “OURNPUDIT 'SROM YD) JOIS uDS |o55A 00AD
00'ZEY THZ SIT1 ‘eaysybiquaq “wpny 'uAisdanua ‘oY UOMUIDH sB63 usmuDi} NDAM.  BOMD
CoEes’| 458 ¥ ‘JoodiaA] ‘eunT AusuD 81 1-¥0l SUOS % WBUM M Z0MD
00'08¢ 246 84S ‘WoyBUS "POOY AINQSSLOS ‘N0  SSausng POSUSBUR GEZ "SSNOH PINS  PO0J SUM 10 PIND/SPIDMY 8588UD PUOM.  J0MD
9T\S 4ra 1ZAS ‘loodysiom ‘uojBuing ‘pROY Jausl ‘ssaupng sOYAQ DJO * 0L IUn IVHIOUM  SOMD
ZS'ESO't 341 0ETT 'OUPNPUDIY '18aXS SOPING YooY 80D 'Y jiun Q11 ANYJWOD ONIMINE ISHOH AWM. YOMD
874521 NS 8171 ‘auusyBiquaq ‘UDiPRMY "I0d SSOUSNE WIH '8 Jlun pood Agiooads ysiep. EOMD
450RZ2 SNP 1HD ‘1ajsayD ‘Ao projsinuy *ajnjs3 Bupoy) puojpes UMS [BPPSM. ZOMD
£50Z¥ 1G5 TS "UOPUoT ‘PROY WIDUAT "axonbs SisIoME ‘1 | jiun 0D X0g BUM  LOMD
¥1°586 %9553 ‘DIOJSWABUD) '|ORIIS MON ‘SHIW JSWIRYD suos g sBoudW HEM  0OMD
A A TA RN A SIOEPaID BYDNCA  GDAD
92 N4Z ¥ 1Y *Ssuspag ‘ANGMSN "UOHIBUUOD 8y] "I5N0Y SUOJOPOA BUCIDPOA  YOAD
99°C49 HNS ZN ‘Uopuo1 ‘pooy Alamaig Zi-01 uounyag / soloouln  £0AD
00’94 TS 87711 *ADG UAMICD) *AMUOD) LDIS) PIOIJUDSUD] "UAM|IDL] pRIo) AuodwioD 1Mol 9aIN Auap, ZOAD
0L'e02 IVP STNL 1S} ‘PIOJYsY D4 0383 001 Pi1 PUDIRI| B YN S9IAIS SUCILIBA 1OAD
ORI’ 1 SOHD ‘aMEEYD 'HOd SBwse|d 'POOY PIO, J20d SOOIAIRG IDJUBLIOIAUT DI0BA  DDAD
Y961 1OF FY1 ‘SILSDOUDT "BQUIDIRUOW "SUDT USBIS) DIOYDS Qi1 5acod ANVIDds 3tvan oonD
SOELL’! HNG ZET] "AmuoD "proy 105ung gi-91 ‘Amuod ‘ady0 Bujsioipuny uogqos Ay 401D
3 sseippy DN Asy

sioypar) Aundwio?d - g
PajjLIf] WDy S3DuUIng
18doo) ujuug



C0-11 G107 JOOWRDAON 92

QLOT "IBA TS 54

L jo | aboy

\I\I“J\.—\ g ainypubig

1 001 Bujiipioy sauus Aloupio |
34S 9T "AmuoD
000 000 \ 001 Aroupioy *ADg UAMIOD) ‘WDD- AR ‘B BIDJS] juDUpeY '0f0 USIOTOW [SDUIW I QOWH
dnpeips smyssed sadyg SMDA
iy plog dn paypd 1O "ON pupuoN  edA) §S8IppY awoN  Aey

SI9pjoYaIDYS - D
POYWHT] (D4 3DDUINY

jadooD yjrug



